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001 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 13-14 ÅR GRØNT-BLÅTT
001 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 13-14 ÅR GRØNT-BLÅTT
1 Ditløvsen Ingrid Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Fløistad Ingrid ETS TAEKWON-DO NORWAY
3 Clarke Jasmin_Jessen Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
4 Søfting Marja_My Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

002 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 13-14 ÅR RØDT
002 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 13-14 ÅR RØDT
1 Pedersen Antone Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
2 Bomstad Vanessa Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Kristiansen Tilde Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Kvæl-Ongstad Thea Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY

003 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 15-16 ÅR RØDT
003 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 15-16 ÅR RØDT
1 Ditløvsen Anna Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Knoff Ragna_Eline Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Ysland Carina Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Hansen Mina_Bratterud Polar Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

004 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 17-18 ÅR BLÅTT-RØDT
004 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 17-18 ÅR BLÅTT-RØDT
1 Bjerke Dina Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Blix Josefine Målselv NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Hesten Kristine_Lovise Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Mørk Therese_Einskau Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

005 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 15-18 ÅR SVART
005 ITF RM MØNSTER JENTER 15-18 ÅR SVART
1 Nordgård Elisabeth_Fosse Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Olsen Sajane_Karina Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
3 Deniz Josefine_Breivik Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
4 Leiros Helle_Schrøder Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

006 ITF RM MØNSTER DAMER +19 ÅR GULT-RØDT
006 ITF RM MØNSTER DAMER +19 ÅR GULT-RØDT
1 Eldøen Hedda Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Larsen Trine_Lise Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
3 Jensen Victoria ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY
4 Solaas Lovise_Mari Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

007 ITF RM MØNSTER DAMER +19 ÅR SVART
007 ITF RM MØNSTER DAMER +19 ÅR SVART
1 Lund Ine-Desirée Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Jensen Marita Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
3 Ongstad Ronja_Elida Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY

009 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 13-14 ÅR GULT-RØDT
009 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 13-14 ÅR GULT-RØDT
1 Vangen_Evensen Jørgen Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
2 Eldøen_Kolberg Ludvig Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Aakvik Trygve Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Nordmo Andreas Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

010 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 15-18 ÅR BLÅTT-RØDT
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010 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 15-18 ÅR BLÅTT-RØDT
1 Joensen Marius Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Ysland Vegard Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Elvenes Kasper_Andre Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Mikkelsen Emil Balsfjord NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

011 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 13-18 ÅR SVART
011 ITF RM MØNSTER GUTTER 13-18 ÅR SVART
1 Bækø Emil_August Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Brandsegg Vebjørn Målselv NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Halvorsen Kevin_Ånneland Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Ysland Mathias Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

012 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR GULT-BLÅTT
012 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR GULT-BLÅTT
1 Lorentzen Petter Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Nilsen Rune Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Løyning Terje_Brinck Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Pettersen Frode ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY

013 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR RØDT
013 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR RØDT
1 Wetting Sindre Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Hanssen Leif_Ruben Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
3 Værnes Hilmar Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
4 Bomstad Thomas Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

014 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR SVART
014 ITF RM MØNSTER HERRER +19 ÅR SVART
1 Valkov Egor Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Røsok Svein_Holmer ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY
3 Nordland Lars-Herman Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
4 Krogsæter Tor-Ivar Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

015 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 13-14 ÅR UNDER 160 CM
015 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 13-14 ÅR UNDER 160 CM
1 Larsen Ronja Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
2 Pedersen Antone Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
3 Donjem Tyra_Johanne Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

016 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 13-14 ÅR OVER 160 CM
016 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 13-14 ÅR OVER 160 CM
1 Henriksen Andrea_Eline Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Kvæl-Ongstad Thea Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
3 Riibe-Hansen Karoline Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Clarke Jasmin_Jessen Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY

017 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 15-16 ÅR UNDER 60 KG
017 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 15-16 ÅR UNDER 60 KG
1 Deniz Josefine_Breivik Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
2 Leiros Helle_Schrøder Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Hartveit Astri-Elise Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Ditløvsen Anna Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

018 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 15-16 ÅR OVER 60 KG
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018 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 15-16 ÅR OVER 60 KG
1 Haugslett_Johansen Sofie Polar Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Hansen Mina_Bratterud Polar Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Ysland Carina Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Bakkejord Sara Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

019 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 17-18 ÅR UNDER 60 KG
019 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 17-18 ÅR UNDER 60 KG
1 Bjerke Dina Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Olsen Sajane_Karina Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
3 Hesten Kristine_Lovise Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Mørk Therese_Einskau Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

020 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 17-18 ÅR OVER 60 KG
020 ITF RM SPARRING JENTER 17-18 ÅR OVER 60 KG
1 Nordgård Elisabeth_Fosse Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Larsen Tina_Sofie Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
3 Elvevoll Astrid_Helene Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Andersen Cecilie Nordreisa NTN Tae Kwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

021 ITF RM SPARRING DAMER +19 ÅR UNDER 62 KG
021 ITF RM SPARRING DAMER +19 ÅR UNDER 62 KG
1 Lund Ine-Desirée Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Jensen Marita Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
3 Rinnan Kaja_Jakobsen Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY

022 ITF RM SPARRING DAMER +19 ÅR OVER 62 KG
022 ITF RM SPARRING DAMER +19 ÅR OVER 62 KG
1 Ongstad Ronja_Elida Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
2 Jensen Victoria ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY

023 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR UNDER 150 CM
023 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR UNDER 150 CM
1 Marthinsen Karstein_Johann Manndalen UIL - Kampsport NORWAY
2 Nilsen Oliver Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Olsen Markus_William ETS TAEKWON-DO NORWAY
3 Nouvzehi Ali Ishavsbyen Advanced Taekwondo

klubb
NORWAY

024 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR 150-160 CM
024 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR 150-160 CM
1 Vangen_Evensen Jørgen Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
2 Nordmo Andreas Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Bjørkeng Emil Ishavsbyen Advanced Taekwondo

klubb
NORWAY

3 Breivik Aron Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY
025 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR OVER 160 CM
025 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 13-14 ÅR OVER 160 CM
1 Ysland Mathias Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Eldøen_Kolberg Ludvig Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Aakvik Trygve Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Molid Magnus Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

026 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR UNDER 56 KG
026 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR UNDER 56 KG
1 Wolden Bjørn_Hjalmar Balsfjord NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
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2 Thyholdt Markus_B. Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Ahmed Sher Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY

027 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR 56-68 KG
027 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR 56-68 KG
1 Elvenes Kasper_Andre Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Høiskar Elias Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Mikkelsen Emil Balsfjord NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Leithe Johan_Bøckmann Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

028 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR OVER 68 KG
028 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 15-16 ÅR OVER 68 KG
1 Joensen Marius Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Grytvik Isak_Johansen Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Jensen Chris_Vebjørn Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Kvæl-Ongstad Henrik Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY

029 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 17-18 ÅR UNDER 68 KG
029 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 17-18 ÅR UNDER 68 KG
1 Bækø Emil_August Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Halvorsen Kevin_Ånneland Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Brandsegg Vebjørn Målselv NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Jeremiassen-Bjørnes Aleksander Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

030 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 17-18 ÅR OVER 75 KG
030 ITF RM SPARRING GUTTER 17-18 ÅR OVER 75 KG
1 Nilsen Ådne Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Ysland Vegard Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY

031 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR UNDER 78 KG
031 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR UNDER 78 KG
1 Valkov Egor Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Elvenes Lars_Marius Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Nordland Lars-Herman Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Pettersen Frode ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY

032 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR UNDER 85 KG
032 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR UNDER 85 KG
1 Wetting Sindre Tromsø NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Lorentzen Petter Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Værnes Hilmar Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY

033 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR OVER 85 KG
033 ITF RM SPARRING HERRER +19 ÅR OVER 85 KG
1 Moen Andreas Salten NTN Taekwon-Do Klubb NORWAY
2 Hansen Ådne_Meli ITF Tromsdalen Taekwon-Do NORWAY
3 Nilsen Rune Setermoen NTN Tae Kwon Do Klubb NORWAY
3 Hanssen Leif_Ruben Hadsel Taekwon-do Klubb NORWAY


